
E445

E450

E449

E451

E456

E457

E458

E459

E455

E463

E467

E471

E472

E325

E474

E476E477

E478

E481

E482 E483E485

E491

E490

E488

E494

E495

E501

E503

E504

E505

E506

E509 E510

КТЛ МАРИН

ГК "АКО ЛЕД"

ЭНЕРГОРЕШЕНИЕ

ФОРТ 21

МАГНИТО-
КОНТАКТ

АКВИЛОН

ГИДРОБОТ

НЬЮИНЕКС
ТДС

МКиС+

ЦЕНТР ДЕЛОВЫХ КОНТАКТОВ

СИСТЕМАТИКС

АЛЬФА
БАЛТ

ИНЖИНИРИНГ

ВЕНТА

МОРСКОЙ
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЙ

ЦЕНТР

МАРИМЕТР

БАТИЗ

ТРИОНИКС
ЛАБ

МОРГЕО

РУСПЕТРОЛ

ДИНАМИКА
ПОТОКА

SHIYAN JUDI
METAL PIPE
INDUSTRY

BSS

АККУ-ФЕРТРИБ

ПОРТОВЫЙ
КОНТРОЛЬ

ООО «ИПЦ»

ВЕСТ
НАУТИКАЛ
СЕРВИС

ГЕОМАТИКА

МОРСКОЙ
КОЛОКОЛ

БПН
Интернешнл

ЮВАС
ТРАНС

ПРОМЫШЛЕННЫЙ
ОБОГРЕВ

СПБ УПП-5

СТАНКОСТРОИТЕЛЬНЫЙ
ХОЛДИНГ

СТАН

Е-металл

9 m2 9 m2

266 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

12 m2

9 m2

15 m2

9 m2

9 m2 9 m2

9 m2 9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2 9 m2

9 m2 9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

9 m2 9 m2

9 m2

9 m2

E514

АВИАЦИОННЫЕ
ЛАКОКРАСОЧНЫЕ

ТЕХНОЛОГИИ

ПОЛИТЕХНИКА

Павильон E
Свободная площадь
Предварительно
забронированная площадь
Забронированная площадь

по состоянию на 04 сентября 2023г.

E10

E11

E12


	Листы и виды
	E7-12


